ROUTLEDGE

Media, Communication
and Cultural Studies
Catalogue 2021
July - December
New and Forthcoming Titles

www.routledge.com

Welcome

THE EASY WAY TO ORDER

Welcome to the July to December 2021 Media, Communication and
Cultural Studies Catalogue.
In this catalogue you will find information on the Routledge list
which provide researchers, professionals, lecturers and students with
high quality Books, eBooks, Resources and Information in the subjects
of Media, Communication and Cultural Studies.
We welcome your feedback on our publishing programme, so please
do not hesitate to get in touch – whether you want to read, write,
review, adapt or buy, we want to hear from you, so please visit our
website below or please contact your local sales representative for
more information.
www.routledge.com

Book orders should be addressed to the
Taylor & Francis Customer Services
Department at Bookpoint, or the appropriate
overseas offices.

Contacts
UK and Rest of World:
Bookpoint Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1235 400524
Email: book.orders@tandf.co.uk

USA:
Taylor & Francis
Tel: 800-634-7064
Email: orders@taylorandfrancis.com

Asia:
Taylor & Francis Asia Pacific
Tel: +65 6508 2888
Email: sales@tandf.com.sg

China:
Taylor & Francis China
Tel: +86 10 58452881
Email: cynthia.ji@tandfchina.com

Prices are correct at time of going to press and may be subject to change without
notice. Some titles within this catalogue may not be available in your region.

eBooks
We have over 50,000 eBooks available across the
Humanities, Social Sciences, Behavioural Sciences,
Built Environment, STM and Law, from leading
Imprints, including Routledge, Focal Press and
Psychology Press. These eBooks are available for both
individual and institutional purchase.

INDIVIDUALS
Our eBooks are available from Amazon, Apple
iBookstore, Google eBooks, Ebooks.com, Kobo, Barnes
& Noble, Waterstones, Mobipocket, VitalSource, and
CourseSmart.

LIBRARIES AND INSTITUTIONS
Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of eBook
packages or pick and mix your own from our
complete collection (a minimum number of titles
applies). FREE TRIALS are available. For more
information, please visit www.tandfebooks.com
or contact your local sales team.

eUpdates
Register your email at www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
to receive information on books, journals and other
news within your area of interest.

Partnership Opportunities at
Routledge
At Routledge we always look for innovative ways to
support and collaborate with our readers and the
organizations they represent.
If you or your organization would like to discuss
partnership opportunities, from reciprocal marketing
activities to commercial enterprises, please do get in
touch on partnerships@routledge.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?
This symbol shows books that are available as
complimentary exam copies for lecturers or
faculty considering them for course adoption.
To obtain your copy visit the URL listed
beneath the title in the catalog and select your
choice of print or electronic copy.
Visit www.routledge.com or in the US you can
call 1-800-634-7064.
This symbol shows books that are available as
electronic inspection copies only.

Trade Customers' Representatives,
Agents and Distribution
For a complete list, visit:
www.routledge.com/representatives .

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

India:
Taylor & Francis India
Tel: +91 (0) 9718119759
WhatsApp: +91 (0) 9667535577
Email: inquiry@tandfindia.com

Contents
Audio (Focal Press) ............................................................................................................................................................. 2
Filmmaking & Post Production (Focal Press) ................................................................................................................ 4
Journalism (Focal Press) ................................................................................................................................................... 6
Photography (Focal Press) ............................................................................................................................................... 7
Communication Studies ................................................................................................................................................... 8
Media & Cultural Studies ................................................................................................................................................ 13
Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 27

2

AUDIO (FOCAL PRESS)
Dummy text to keep placeholder

3D Audio

Doing Research in Sound Design
Edited by Justin Paterson and Hyunkook Lee
Series: Perspectives on Music Production

Edited by Michael Filimowicz, School of Interactive Arts and
Technology, Simon Fraser University
Series: Sound Design

This edited volume crosses disciplines to bring together the best
new work in the cutting-edge field of 3-D Audio. With a rise in
virtual and augmented reality, surround sound is becoming
more common place in entertainment and will soon reach into
new areas like education and social media. Scientific research
from many fields is needed to create 3D audio. The divisions
between these areas can be cultural, mercantile, technological,
or conceptual, but with parallel research strands all carrying
momentum, this book provides the invaluable resource for
crossing those boundaries for a shared, multi-disciplinary context.

Doing Research in Sound Design‘ gathers chapters on the wide
range of research methodologies used in sound design. Editor
Michael Filimowicz and a diverse group of contributors provide
an overview of cross-disciplinary inquiry into sound design that
transcends discursive and practical divides. Students and
teachers in sound design graduate programs, industry-based
R&D experts, and audio professionals will find the volume to be
a useful guide in developing their skills of inquiry into sound
design for any particular application area.

Routledge
Market: Audio
July 2021: 7 x 10: 320pp
Hb: 978-1-138-59003-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-59006-9: £42.99
eBook: 978-0-429-49121-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138590038

Focal Press
Market: Audio
July 2021: 344pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40490-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-40489-5: £42.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35636-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367404901

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Composing Audiovisually

Drum Sound and Drum Tuning

Perspectives on audiovisual practices and relationships

Bridging Science and Creativity

Louise Harris
Series: Sound Design

Rob Toulson, Anglia Ruskin University
Series: Audio Engineering Society Presents

Composing Audiovisually interrogates how the relationship
between the audiovisual media in these works, and our
interaction with them, might allow us to develop mechanisms
for talking about and understanding our experience of
audiovisual media across a broad range of modes and
media. This book attempts to address gaps in our discourse on
audiovisual modes, and offer possible starting points for future,
genuinely transdisciplinary thinking in this field.

Drum Sound and Drum Tuning includes many practical hands-on
exercises that incorporate example tutorials with Logic Pro X
and iDrumTune Pro software, encouraging the reader to put
theory into immediate creative practice, and to develop their
own listening skills in an informed and reflective manner. The
book also documents primary interviews and opinion from some
of the World’s most celebrated drummers, music producers and
sound engineers, enabling the reader to connect the discussed
theory with real world context, whilst refining their own
personalised approach to optimised drum sound.

Focal Press
Market: Audio
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 228pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34692-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-34691-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-32717-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367346928

Focal Press
Market: Audio
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 228pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61119-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-61118-7: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10420-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367611194

2nd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Designing Software Synthesizer Plugins in C++

Performing Electronic Music Live
Kirsten Hermes

With Audio DSP
Will C. Pirkle, Assistant Professor of Music Engineering
Technology, Frost School of Music, University of Miami.
Designing Software Synthesizer Plugins in C++ provides everything
you need to know to start designing and writing your own
synthesizer plugins, including theory and practical examples for
all of the major synthesizer building blocks from LFOs and EGs
to PCM samples and morphing wavetables, along with complete
synthesizer example projects.
This book is intended for music technology and engineering
students along with DIY audio programmers and anyone
wanting to understand how synthesizers may be implemented
in C++.

This comprehensive book lays out the conceptual approaches, tools and techniques for
performing electronic music.
Whether you are a student, hobby producer or a more advanced performer, this book gives
you a comprehensive overview over your options. Students of music production courses,
particularly at postgraduate level, but also researchers in the field of creative-focused
performance technology will find this to be a useful, all-encompassing resource, with many
starting points and resources for a deeper creative exploration.
Focal Press
November 2021: 7 x 10: 344pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34074-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-34073-5: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-367-34075-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367340742

Focal Press
Market: Audio/Computing
June 2021: 304pp
Hb: 978-0-367-51048-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-51046-6: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05220-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367510480

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

AUDIO (FOCAL PRESS)
8th Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Sound and Recording

Understanding Game Scoring

Applications and Theory

The Evolution of Compositional Practice for and Through Gaming

Francis Rumsey, Professor of Sound Recording at the
University of Surrey (UK); Fellow of the AES and contributor
to the AES Journal
Series: Audio Engineering Society Presents
Providing vital reading for audio students and trainee engineers,
Sound and Recording is the essential guide for anyone who wants
a solid grounding in both theory and industry practices in audio,
sound and recording. This bestselling book introduces you to
the principles of sound, perception, audio technology and
systems. Sound and Recording is the ideal audio engineering text
for students, an accessible reference for professionals, and a
comprehensive introduction for hobbyists.

3

Mackenzie Enns
Series: Perspectives on Music Production
Understanding Game Scoring explores the unique collaboration between gameplay and
composition that defines musical scoring for video games.This book is recommended
reading for students and researchers interested in the composition and production of
video game scores, as well as those interested in ludo-musicology.
Focal Press
November 2021: 7 x 10: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49283-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-49281-6: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04546-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367492830

Routledge
Market: Audio
July 2021: 618pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55306-7: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55302-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09291-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367553067

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Sound Inventions
Selected Articles from Experimental Musical Instruments
Edited by Bart Hopkin and Sudhu Tewari
Series: Sound Design
Sound Inventions is a collection of 34 articles taken from
Experimental Musical Instruments, the seminal journal published
from 1984 through 1999. In addition to the selected articles, the
editors have contributed introductory essays, placing the material
in cultural and temporal context, providing an overview of the
field both before and after the time of original publication.

Focal Press
Market: Audio
July 2021: 450pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43474-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-43473-1: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00352-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367434748

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Creative Electronic Music Producer
Thomas Brett
Series: Perspectives on Music Production
The Creative Electronic Music Producer examines the creative
processes of electronic music production, from idea discovery
and perception to the power of improvising, editing, effects
processing and sound design. This book maps production's
enchanting pathways in a way that will fascinate and inspire
students of electronic music production, professionals already
working in the industry and hobbyists.

Focal Press
Market: Audio
July 2021: 7 x 10: 164pp
Hb: 978-0-367-90080-9: £125.00
Pb: 978-0-367-90079-3: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02246-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367900809

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

FILMMAKING & POST PRODUCTION (FOCAL PRESS)
Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Cinematic Articulation in Motion Graphics

Digital Cinematography

Michael Betancourt
Series: Routledge Studies in Media Theory and Practice
This book develops a critical and theoretical approach to the
semiotics of motion pictures as they are applied to a broader
range of constructions than traditional commercial narrative
productions. This insightful work will appeal to students and
academics in film and media studies.

Routledge
Market: Film Studies / Motion Graphics
September 2021: 6 x 9: 248pp
Hb: 978-1-032-03700-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18859-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032037004

Fundamentals, Tools, Techniques, and Workflows
David Stump, ASC, Television Producer, Director and Editor;
Consultant; Apple Certified Trainer, Oak Park, CA, USA
David Stump’s Digital Cinematography focuses on the tools and
technology of the trade, looking at how digital cameras work,
the ramifications of choosing one camera versus another, and
how those choices help creative cinematographers to tell a story.
Ideal for advanced cinematography students as well as working
professionals looking for a resource to stay on top of the latest
trends, this book is a must read.

Routledge
Market: filmmaking
September 2021: 7 x 10: 544pp
Hb: 978-1-138-60385-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-60386-8: £56.99
eBook: 978-0-429-46885-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138603851

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Cinematic Storytelling

Getting to Work with the Avid S6

A Comprehensive Guide for Directors and Cinematographers

An Introduction and Learning Guide

Thomas Robotham

Curt Schulkey

This book presents a new, story-based approach to cinematic
coverage and storytelling in film and video. It breaks from the
conventional idea that shots are the fundamental unit of
filmmaking, instead exploring the specifics of determining
coverage. Keyframes in patterns are introduced, delivering
scripted material in a context-rich presentation that supports
the storytelling. Ideal for filmmaking students interested in
directing and cinematography, as well as aspiring and
early-career filmmakers, cinematographers and directors.

This complete guide to the Avid S6 console offers the best
techniques and practices from a seasoned industry veteran, Curt
Schulkey, for utilizing its unique features and functions. This
book takes students from neophyte to high-level intermediate.
Readers should begin with a functional knowledge of Pro Tools
and general understanding of mixing for cinema, but previous
knowledge of mixing surfaces is not necessary as this book
provides guidance through rudimentary, basic, and intermediary
level workflows.

Focal Press
Market: Filmmaking / Cinematography / Directing
July 2021: 6 x 9: 242pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53142-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-53143-0: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08065-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367531423

Routledge
Market: Avid / Sound Mixing
September 2021: 6 x 9: 328pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62999-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-62996-0: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11180-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367629991

Dummy text to keep placeholder
4th Edition

Integrated Storytelling by Design

Cinematography: Theory and Practice

Concepts, Principles and Methods for New Narrative Dimensions

For Cinematographers and Directors
Blain Brown
This book covers both the artistry and craftsmanship of
cinematography and visual storytelling. Few art forms are as tied
to their tools and technology as is cinematography. Whether
you are a student of filmmaking, someone just breaking into the
business, working in the field and looking to move up the ladder,
or an experienced filmmaker updating your knowledge of tools
and techniques, this book provides both the artistic background
of visual language and also the craft of shooting for continuity,
lighting tools and methods, and the technical side of capturing
images on digital or on film.
Routledge
Market: Cinematography / Filmmaking
September 2021: 486pp
Hb: 978-0-367-37346-7: £150.00
Pb: 978-0-367-37345-0: £52.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35323-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367373467

Klaus Sommer Paulsen
This pioneering work equips you with the skills needed to create
and design powerful stories and concepts for interactive, digital,
multi-platform storytelling, and experience design that will take
audience engagement to the next level. Packed with theory and
exercises intended to unlock new narrative dimensions,
Integrated Storytelling by Design is a must-read for creative
professionals looking to shape the future of themed, branded
and immersive experiences.

Routledge
Market: Filmmaking and post production
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 286pp
Hb: 978-0-367-85699-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-85697-7: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01445-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367856991

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

FILMMAKING & POST PRODUCTION (FOCAL PRESS)
Dummy text to keep placeholder

3rd Edition

Managing a Video Production Company

The Foley Grail

Tom Vaughan-Mountford

5

The Art of Performing Sound for Film, Games, and Animation

Providing a detailed break-down of the requisite skills required
to establish and grow a profitable production company, this
book enables content creators and filmmakers to navigate the
commercial video production world and the needs of its clients.
Ideal for filmmakers and content creators looking to establish a
successful video production business. Featuring on online
resource pack with example production paperwork including a
call sheet, and example script re-writes.

Routledge
Market: Filmmaking / Business & Planning
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 184pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61551-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-61549-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10547-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367615512

Vanessa Theme Ament, Award-winning Foley Artist and
Sound Designer
Learn how to master classic and cutting-edge Foley techniques
to create rich and convincing sound for any medium, be it film,
television, radio, podcasts, animation, or games. By exploring
the entire audio post-production process, award-winning Foley
artist Vanessa Theme Ament provides readers with an
understanding of where Foley fits in the business of filmmaking,
guiding both newcomers and experienced sound designers
wanting to learn more about this art. Accompanying the book
are online resources featuring video demonstrations of Foley
artists at work, video tutorials of specific Foley techniques,
lectures from the author and more.
Routledge
Market: Film
November 2021: 6 x 9: 284pp
Hb: 978-0-367-44229-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-44224-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00843-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367442293

2nd Edition

5th Edition

The Cheerful Subversive's Guide to Independent
Filmmaking

Writing for Visual Media

Dan Mirvish
In this fully updated second edition, award-winning film director
and Slamdance Film Festival co-founder Dan Mirvish gives you
soup-to-nuts, cradle-to-grave advice on every aspect of the
filmmaking lifestyle and craft. He drops advice on playing the
Hollywood game, and shows you how to finance, cast, shoot
and show your indie feature, documentary, episodic series, short
film, student film, web video or big-budget blockbuster. Visit
the extensive companion website at www.DanMirvish.com for
in-depth supplemental videos, behind-the-scenes footage from
Dan's films and bonus materials.
Routledge
Market: Humanities / Filmmaking & Post Production
July 2021: 6 x 9: 278pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56783-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-56697-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09931-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367567835

Anthony Friedmann, Award-Winning Filmmaker and
Scriptwriter
This book provides writers with an understanding of the nature
of visual writing behind all visual media. Such writing is vital for
directors, actors, and producers to communicate content to
audiences. Friedmann provides an extended investigation into
dramatic theory and how entertainment narrative works,
illustrated by examples and detailed analysis of scenes, scripts,
techniques, and storylines. This new edition has a finger on the
pulse of the rapidly evolving media ecosystem and explains it
in the context of writing and creating content.
Routledge
Market: Writing/Film/Television
August 2021: 8.25 x 11: 432pp
Hb: 978-0-367-23620-5: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-367-23625-0: £52.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28085-6
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-71794-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367236205

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Complete Guide to Photorealism for Visual
Effects, Visualization and Games
Eran Dinur, Brainstorm Digital, USA
This book offers a comprehensive and detailed guide to
accomplishing and perfecting a photorealistic look in digital
content across visual effects, architectural and product
visualization, and games. Its broad perspective makes this
detailed guide suitable for VFX, visualization and game artists
and students, as well as directors, architects, designers, and
anyone who strives to achieve convincing, believable visuals in
digital media.

Routledge
Market: Visual Effects / Visualization / Gaming
October 2021: 7 x 10: 316pp
Hb: 978-0-367-19925-8: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-367-19926-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-24413-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367199258

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

JOURNALISM (FOCAL PRESS)
8th Edition

Broadcast Journalism
Techniques of Radio and Television News
Peter Stewart, South East Today, BBC Regional Broadcasting
Centre, Surrey, UK and Ray Alexander, Manager & Lead
Trainer for Television Journalism, BBC Training; Consultant
Audio Engineer; Former Executive Editor of Audio Media
magazine
Now in its eigth edition, Broadcast Journalism continues to be
an essential text on the production of news broadcasting and
the practical skills needed.
This continues to be an indispensable textbook for broadcast
journalism and communications students looking for an in-depth
guide to the industry.
Routledge
Market: Media / Journalism Studies
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 402pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46046-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46047-1: £49.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02665-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367460464

Dummy text to keep placeholder

What IS News?
Edited by Donnalyn Pompper and Lindsay Hoffman
This volume explores contemporary understandings of "news
values" and the "fake news" phenomena and collects together
important new theory-building research that sheds light on
implications of compromised news products and the ways it
shapes perceptions.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special
issue of Mass Communication and Society.

Routledge
Market: Journalism
June 2021: 6 x 9: 192pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01029-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17683-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032010298

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

PHOTOGRAPHY (FOCAL PRESS)

7

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Cyanotype Toning
Using Botanicals to Tone Blueprints Naturally
Annette Golaz
Series: Contemporary Practices in Alternative Process
Photography
Cyanotype Toning champions an innovative process, developed
by the author, of toning cyanotypes with natural material. This
process, which is easy and reliable, offers a much broader range
of possible colors and even beautiful black and whites. Even
duotone or tricolor prints can be attained. Cyanotype Toning
provides accessible information and instructions for readers at
all levels. It is comprehensive and explanatory, so that readers
can expand on the subject on their own, as did the
contemporary artists who share their experiences and the works
they have created using this innovative toning process.
Routledge
Market: Photography / Alternative Processes
September 2021: 8 x 10: 304pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55356-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55354-8: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09316-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367553562

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Freelance Photographer’s Guide To Success
Business Essentials
Todd Bigelow
Grounded in real-life experiences and scenarios, this practical
guide offers editorial, non-profit, foundation, and corporate
photographers an honest and insightful approach to running a
freelance photography business. Based on the author’s
sought-after Business of Photography Workshop, this book is an
essential guide for emerging, mid-career, and experienced
photographers interested in starting or improving their own
freelance business.

Routledge
Market: Photography / Business
May 2021: 6 x 9: 250pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63565-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63562-6: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11969-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367635657

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Photo Student Handbook
Essential Advice on Learning Photography and Launching Your Career
Path
Garin Horner
The Photo Student Handbook is a collection of short, easy to read
chapters filled with expert advice on enhancing image-making
skills and launching a career as a professional photographer.
This book is ideal for intermediate and advanced level
photography students and instructors alike. Visit the
accompanying website www.photostudent.net for extra
chapters, exercises, quizzes, and more.

Routledge
Market: Photography / Business
August 2021: 6 x 9: 228pp
Hb: 978-0-367-61816-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-61814-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10668-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367618162

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

COMMUNICATION STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

American Women Activists and Autobiography
Rhetorical Lives
Heather Ostman, Westchester Community College, USA
Series: Routledge Studies in Rhetoric and Communication

Designing Technical and Professional
Communication
Strategies for the Global Community
Deborah C. Andrews and Jason C. K. Tham

American Women Activists and Autobiography examines the
feminist rhetorics that emerge in six very different activists’
autobiographies, as they simultaneously tell the stories of
unconventional women’s lives and manifest the authors’
arguments for social and political change, as well as provide
blueprints for creating tectonic shifts in American society. This
book will be a timely instructional resource for all scholars and
graduate students in rhetorical studies, composition, American
literature, women studies, feminist rhetorics, and social justice.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 224pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05076-8: £125.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19599-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032050768

This core textbook for courses in technical and professional
communication emphasizes collaboration, a global perspective,
inclusivity, and rhetorical approaches to creating communication
products. Applying a design thinking framework for solving
problems and fostering innovation, it introduces students to the
core skills, knowledge, and habits of successful technical
communicators who work in the diverse, flexible, and mobile
workplaces of the 21st century. Four sections provide concrete
guidance for communicating in the global community,
managing projects through design, designing content for
audiences, and applying design to technical and professional
communication.
Routledge
Market: Technical Communication
November 2021: 7 x 10: 360pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55492-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-54960-2: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09376-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367554927

3rd Edition

2nd Edition

Applied Mass Communication Theory

Doing Ethics in Media

A Guide for Media Practitioners

Theories and Practical Applications

Jack Rosenberry, St John Fisher College, USA and Lauren
A. Vicker, St. John Fisher College, USA

Chris Roberts, University of Alabama, USA and Jay Black,
University of South Florida, USA

Now in its third edition, this dynamic textbook blends coverage
of the major theories and research methods in mass
communication to enable students to apply their knowledge
in today’s media and communication careers. The book's hybrid
and flexible nature make it a useful textbook for both
introductory and capstone courses on mass communication
and media theory and research methods, as well as courses
focused on media industries and professional skills. Instructors
can access an online instructor’s manual, including sample
exercises, test questions, and a syllabus, at
www.routledge.com/9780367639914

This second edition continues its mission of providing an
accessible but comprehensive introduction to media ethics,
with a theoretical grounding in moral philosophy, to help
students think clearly and systematically about dilemmas in the
rapidly changing media environment. Each chapter highlights
specific considerations, cases, and practical applications for the
fields of journalism, advertising, digital media, entertainment,
public relations, and social media. Doing Ethics in Media is aimed
at undergraduate and graduate students studying media ethics
in mass media, journalism, and media studies. Visit
doingethicsin.media for updated, real-world media ethics

Routledge
Market: Communication Theory
September 2021: 7 x 10: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63991-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63036-2: £56.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12169-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367639914

examples.
Routledge
Market: Media
November 2021: 7 x 10: 488pp
Hb: 978-1-138-04108-0: £140.00
Pb: 978-1-138-04111-0: £56.99
eBook: 978-1-315-17463-1
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-88150-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138041080

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Communicating Authority in Interorganizational
Collaboration

Engaging Employees through Strategic
Communication

Rebecca M. Rice
Series: Routledge Studies in Communication, Organization, and
Organizing
The book offers an in-depth analysis of the challenges of
establishing authority within collaborative efforts. It introduces
the concept of cumulative authority, arguing that
communicating authority effectively is key to the creation and
success of collaborations. This book is a valuable empirical
resource for organizational communication and management
students and scholars. It will also appeal to community
collaborators and organizers, and contains advice and reflection
questions for practitioners.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies/Business Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 176pp
Hb: 978-0-367-65368-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12915-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367653682

Mark Dollins and Jon Stemmle
This book provides a detailed overview of employee
communication and its evolution as a tool to drive employee
engagement and successful change management. Approaching
the subject with the philosophy that internal audiences are
essential to the success of any strategic communication plan
and business strategy, it gives readers a working knowledge of
employee communication strategies, skills, and tactics. The book
is ideal for undergraduate and graduate students in internal,
corporate, or employee communication courses and will be a
useful reference for practitioners responsible for employee
communication engagement and change-management
campaigns.
Routledge
Market: Public Relations/Internal Communication
September 2021: 6 x 9: 268pp
Hb: 978-0-367-90391-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-90390-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02411-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367903916

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

COMMUNICATION STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Engaging Research Communities in Writing Studies

Fostering Employee Buy-in Through Effective
Leadership Communication

Ethics, Public Policy, and Research Design
Johanna Phelps, Washington State University Vancouver,
USA
Series: Routledge Research in Writing Studies
This book invites readers to reconsider how writing studies
researchers work with Institutional Review Boards (IRBs) on behalf
of their communities and argues that engaging with IRBs during
the research design process helps practitioners conduct research
more quickly and effectively. This engaging and timely
exploration of research design will be an important resource for
scholars and students of writing studies; rhetoric and
composition; technical and professional communication; cultural
rhetoric; literacy studies; research design; research
methodologies; research ethics; IRBs; justice; and critical theory.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies
April 2021: 6 x 9: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53458-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08200-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367534585

9

Tim P. McMahon
Based on a case study of leadership communication in a time
of organizational change, this book gives new leaders insights
into the tools and skills needed to become effective, motivating
communicators in their leadership careers. Taking a holistic
approach to communication and leadership, the book argues
that employees buy in to change when they collectively feel
engaged in meaningful work that will enrich the lives of
customers, employees, and investors. It isideal as a
supplementary text in introductory leadership communication,
management, and business courses or as a text for new leaders
interested in inspiring organizational change.
Routledge
Market: Leadership Communication
July 2021: 6 x 9: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63045-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-62636-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19512-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367630454

Dummy text to keep placeholder
3rd Edition

Engaging Theories in Interpersonal Communication
Edited by Dawn O. Braithwaite and Paul Schrodt
The third edition of this text maintains its place as a key resource
for learning the foundational and emerging theories in the field
of interpersonal communication. With each chapter devoted to
a specific theory and authored by experts in that theory, the
book gives students and scholars a comprehensive overview of
this field. This edition features an expanded discussion of theory
development and evaluation, a new section on theories of
identity and difference in close relationships, and attention to
social media. This book is an essential text for advanced
undergraduate and graduate courses in interpersonal
communication and is a valued resource for scholars.
Routledge
Market: Interpersonal Communication/Communication Theory
October 2021: 6 x 9: 472pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42529-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42531-9: £52.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19551-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367425296

Global Perspectives on NGO Communication for
Social Change
Edited by Giuliana Sorce
Series: Routledge Research in Communication Studies
This book examines the central role media and communication play in the activities of
Non-Governmental Organizations (NGOs) around the globe, how NGOs communicate
with key publics, engage stakeholders, target political actors, enable input from civil society,
and create participatory opportunities. This comprehensive and wide-ranging exploration
of global NGO communication will be of great interest to scholars across communication
studies, media studies, public relations, organizational studies, political science, and
development studies, while offering accessible pieces for practitioners and organizers.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies / Media Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-032-03713-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18863-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032037134

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Figures of Entanglement

Grey Behaviors after Logical Fallacies in Public and
Professional Communication

Diffractive Readings of Barad, New Materialism, and Rhetorical Theory
and Criticism
Edited by Christopher N. Gamble and Joshua S. Hanan
The essays in this book broaden and enrich the scope, at once,
of both rhetoric and Barad’s theorizing through entangled
reworkings of topics ranging from politics to breast cancer,
genealogy, the trope of academic "turns," Marx’s notion of
exchange, and the "prehistoric" emergence of human
consciousness.
With a new foreword by the editors and afterword by Laurie E.
Gries, this collection is otherwise reprinted from the 2016 ‘Figures
of Entanglement’ special issue of the journal Review of
Communication.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 138pp
Hb: 978-0-367-90379-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02405-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367903794

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Homayoon Kord, Mobarakeh Steel Company, Iran and
George C. Thornton III, Colorado State University, USA
This practical guide enables readers to recognize, assess, and
defend against gray behaviors—attempts to persuade listeners
using fallacious arguments. It provides valuable tools for
communicating successfully in a wide variety of public and
professional contexts. This book provides research-based skills
and insights that will benefit students and professionals in fields
ranging from communication, politics, management, human
resources, organizational psychology, journalism, and anyone
else looking to develop critical interaction skills.

Routledge
Market: Professional Communication
May 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 142pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01204-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17961-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032012049

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

COMMUNICATION STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Leveraging Technology in Leadership
Communication
Carolyn Mae Kim, Biola University, USA
Taking a close look at how digital media can elevate or diminish
a leader’s influence, this book provides a framework to guide
organizational leaders’ selection and application of digital tools
in communication with stakeholders. The book is intended as
supplementary reading in organizational, leadership, corporate,
and internal communication courses at both the undergraduate
and graduate level. Online instructor resources for this book
include a one-sheet overview of how to use the text in a course
as well as sample assignments and discussion questions. Please
visit www.routledge.com/ 9780367414993 to access these
support materials.
Routledge
Market: Leadership Communication
November 2021: 6 x 9: 152pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41501-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-41499-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-22465-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367415013

3rd Edition

Persuasion in Your Life
Shawn T. Wahl, Missouri State University, USA and Eric
Morris
This accessible introductory textbook in persuasive
communication speaks directly to the student by focusing on
real-life experiences in personal, social, and professional contexts.
Through its use of rhetoric, criticism, and social scientific research,
it helps readers understand, analyze, and use persuasion in their
lives and careers, from business and professional communication
to everyday life and social advocacy. This book is a
student-friendly introduction suitable for use in undergraduate
courses in persuasion, health communication, and business
communication.
Routledge
Market: Communication
September 2021: 7 x 10: 372pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48898-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48630-3: £89.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04339-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367488987

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Loving Writing

Political Communication in the Time of Coronavirus

Wendy M.K. Shaw

Edited by Peter Van Aelst and Jay Blumler, University of
Maryland

This writing textbook bridges factual, critical, and expressive
modes of writing to help students develop a reflective sense of
why and how to write for university, professional, and public
audiences. Exploring the ways in which writing builds tools for
argument both in and beyond the university, it enables students
to break out of the dusty and formulaic patterns of writing that
too often threaten to render academic studies irrelevant.Playful
and personal, Loving Writing can be used as a textbook for
advanced or introductory college writing courses and provides
innovative guidance to liberal arts students seeking to develop
their writing abilities.

This book examines how the COVID-19 pandemic impacted the
flows of communication between politicians, journalists and
citizens. Distinguished contributors grapple with how the
pandemic, as a global unexpected event, disrupted the
communication process and changed the relationships between
politics, media, and publics, the three central players of political
communication. Using different methodologies, they scrutinize
changes in government communication, (new) media coverage,
and public opinion in various countries during this crisis. It is an
ideal text for advanced students and scholars of political
communication, political science, and media studies.

Techniques for the University and Beyond

Routledge
Market: Writing and Composition
September 2021: 8.25 x 11: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62037-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-61250-4: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10762-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367620370

2nd Edition

Routledge
Market: Political Communication
September 2021: 6 x 9: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-77157-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-76185-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17005-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367771577

Principles of Strategic Communication

Nonverbal Communication
Judee K Burgoon, Laura K. Guerrero, Arizona State
University and Valerie Manusov
The newly revised edition of this groundbreaking textbook
provides a comprehensive overview of the theory, research, and
applications of nonverbal communication. Authored by three
of the foremost scholars in the field and drawing on
multidisciplinary research from communication studies,
psychology, linguistics, and family studies, Nonverbal
Communication speaks to today’s students with modern
examples that illustrate nonverbal communication in their lived
experiences. A core textbook for undergraduate and graduate
courses in communication and psychology, its online resource
include an extensive instructor’s manual with sample exercises
and a test bank.
Routledge
Market: Nonverbal Communication
September 2021: 7 x 10: 636pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55878-9: £130.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55738-6: £84.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09555-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367558789

Derina Holtzhausen, Jami Fullerton, Bobbi Kay Lewis and
Danny Shipka
Designed to support the paradigm shift in media and
communication, this book presents the basic tenets of strategic
communication and its foundational disciplines of advertising,
public relations, and marketing communications. It introduces
students to the theories of strategic communication while at
the same time outlining how to apply them to everyday practice.
Principles of Strategic Communication is ideal as a core text for
undergraduate students in strategic communication courses
within media, communication, marketing, and advertising
programs.
Routledge
Market: Public Relations/Advertising/Marketing
July 2021: 7 x 10: 362pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43247-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42631-6: £52.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00204-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367432478

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

COMMUNICATION STUDIES

11

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Promoting Urban Social Justice through Engaged
Communication Scholarship

Strategic Sport Communication
Traditional and Transmedia Strategies for a Global Sports Market
W. Timothy Coombs and Jennifer L. Harker

Reimagining Place

Authors Coombs and Harker provide step-by-step guidance on
how the strategic communication process—an integration of
marketing communication, public relations, and
advertising—can be applied to sports communication for
individual athletes, teams, and leagues. Emphasizing an
understanding of fanbases and revenue sources, this book lays
out the traditional multi-step, linear approach to strategic
communication message development along with the non-linear
Transmedia Narrative Transportation method focused engaging
and encouraging audience contribution. It is an ideal text for
undergraduate and graduate courses in public relations or
strategic communication and sport communication.

George Villanueva, Loyola University Chicago, USA
Series: Routledge Social Justice Communication Activism Series
Based on the author’s scholar-activist interventions to promote
social justice in cities, this book highlights the role engaged
communication scholarship can play in fostering a more
equitable future. The book will be of interest to researchers and
social change practitioners interested in solution-oriented work
in cities within the fields of research methods, organizational
communication, urban planning, public policy, sociology, and
social work.

Routledge
Market: Communication Studies/Urban Studies
September 2021: 6 x 9: 200pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01517-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17964-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032015170

Routledge
Market: Public Relations/Sports Communication
September 2021: 6 x 9: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-90299-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-89872-4: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03116-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367902995

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Science in the Media

Technical Communication

Popular Images and Public Perceptions

A Design-Centric Approach

Paul R Brewer and Barbara L Ley

Jon Balzotti

This timely and accessible text shows how portrayals of science
in popular media influence public attitudes around messages
from the scientific community, affect the kinds of research that
receive support, and inform perceptions of who can become a
scientist. The book builds on theories of cultivation, priming,
framing, and media models while drawing on years of content
analyses, national surveys, and experiments. It explores a wide
variety of media genres, from Hollywood blockbusters to
children’s cartoons, and serves as a supplemental text for courses
in science communication and media studies, and will be of
interest to anyone concerned with publicly engaged science.

Technical Communication: A Design-Centric Approach is a
comprehensive textbook for introductory courses in technical
communication and professional writing. Technical
Communication takes a design approach to foundational and
emergent technical communication skills such as document
design, job applications and interviews, workplace collaboration,
and report writing, providing students with practical guidance
on matters of ethics, style, and problem solving in a range of
professional and organizational contexts. This is a core textbook
suitable for undergraduate courses in technical and professional
communication.

Routledge
Market: Science Communication
September 2021: 6 x 9: 276pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04139-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-03399-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19072-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032041391

Routledge
Market: Technical Communication
September 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 476pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43830-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-43823-4: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00606-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367438302

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Speaking With One Voice

3rd Edition

Multivocality and Univocality in Organizing

The Dynamics of Political Communication

Edited by Chantal Benoit-Barné, Université de Montréal, Canada and Thomas Martine,
Audencia Business School, France
Series: Routledge Studies in Communication, Organization, and Organizing
This book explores the dynamics and challenges that underlie the ability of organizations
to speak with one voice. Contributions by experienced and emerging scholars shed light
on the nature and regulation of the communication processes whereby the many and
diverse voices of a collective can unite, act, and speak as a distinct entity, thus contributing
to its organizing.
Offering a thorough and comprehensive investigation of the dynamics between
multivocality and univocality in the organizing of various collectives, this book will be an
important resource for scholars and students of organizational communication,
management studies, media studies and rhetorical studies.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies; Business
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-26452-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29783-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367264529

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Richard M. Perloff, Cleveland State University
This third edition continues its comprehensive coverage of
communication and politics, focusing on problematic issues
that bear on the functioning of democracy in an age of
partisanship, social media, and political leadership that questions
media’s legitimacy. The book covers the intersections between
politics and communication, calling on related social science
disciplines as well as normative political philosophy.
Accompanied by online resources for stud3ents and instructors,
it's ideally suited for upper-level undergraduate and graduate
political communication courses in communication, journalism
and political science programs.
Routledge
Market: Communication/Politics
July 2021: 7 x 10: 524pp
Hb: 978-0-367-25282-3: £68.99
Pb: 978-0-367-27941-7: £68.99
eBook: 978-0-429-29885-1
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-1-138-65164-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367252823

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

COMMUNICATION STUDIES

The Profession and Practice of Technical
Communication
Yvonne Cleary
Series: ATTW Series in Technical and Professional
Communication
This practical text offers a research-based account of the
technical communication profession and its practice, outlining
emergent touchpoints of this fast-changing field while
highlighting its diversity. Through research on the history and
the globalization of technical communication and up-to-date
industry analysis, including first-hand narratives from industry
practitioners, this book brings together common threads
through the industry, suggests future trends, and points toward
strategic routes for development. It offers essential guidance for
students, early professionals, and lateral entrants to the
profession, and can be used as a textbook for technical communication courses.
Routledge
Market: Technical Communication
July 2021: 6 x 9: 266pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55809-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55737-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09525-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367558093

3rd Edition

The Routledge Handbook of Health Communication
Edited by Teresa L. Thompson, University of Dayton, USA
and Nancy Grant Harrington, University of Kentucky, USA
Series: Routledge Communication Series
A seminal text in the field, this new edition of The Routledge
Handbook of Health Communication provides students and
scholars with a comprehensive survey of the subject’s key
research foundations and trends, authored the by discipline’s
leading scholars. The third edition has been completely updated
and reorganized to guide both new researchers and experienced
scholars through the most critical and contemporary topics in
health communication today. The handbook will continue to
serve as an invaluable resource for students, researchers, scholars,
policymakers, and healthcare professionals doing work in health communication.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies
September 2021: 7 x 10: 696pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48895-6: £190.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48744-7: £95.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04337-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367488956

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

"Suffering Sappho!”

Artificial Intelligence in Cultural Production

Lesbian Content and Queer Female Characters in Comics

Critical Perspectives on Digital Platforms

Edited by Michelle Ann Abate, Ohio State University, Karly Marie Grice, University
of Wisconsin, Eau Claire and Christine N. Stamper

Dal Yong Jin
Series: Routledge Studies in New Media and Cyberculture

Comics have been an important locus of queer female identity, community, and politics
for generations. Whether taking the form of newspaper strips, comic books, or graphic
novels and memoirs, the medium has a long history of featuring female same-sex attraction,
relationships, and identity. This book explores the past place, current presence, and possible
future status of lesbianism in comics.
The chapters in this book were originally published as a special issue of the Journal of
Lesbian Studies

This book offers an in-depth academic discourse on the
convergence of AI, digital platforms, and popular culture, in
order to understand the ways in which the platform and cultural
industries have reshaped and developed AI-driven algorithmic
cultural production and consumption. Offering a unique
perspective on this timely and vital issue, this book will be of
interest to scholars and students in media studies,
communication studies, anthropology, globalization studies,
sociology, cultural studies, Asian studies, and science and
technology studies (STS).

Routledge
Market: Comics and Graphic Novels / Cultural Studies
September 2021: 7 x 10: 130pp
Hb: 978-0-367-70437-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-14632-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367704377

13

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 194pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75844-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-75845-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16425-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367758448

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Complete Guide to Television, Field and Digital
Producing
Sally Ann Cruikshank, Christine Eschenfelder and Keonte
Coleman
This book provides an extensive overview of producing in the
ever-changing field of journalism for all types of newsrooms.
Taking an integrated approach to journalism education, this is
a vital text for journalism and media students studying digital
media, broadcast journalism, social media, and reporting

Branded Content
The Fateful Merging of Media and Marketing
Jonathan Hardy, University of East London, UK
This is a critical study of the changing relationship between
media and marketing communications in the digital age. It
examines the growth of content funded by brands, including
brands’ own media, native advertising and the integration of
branded content across film, television, journalism and
publishing, online, mobile and social media. With a focus on key
issues in industry, policy and academic contexts this is essential
reading for students of media industries, advertising, marketing
and digital media.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 210pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48039-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48038-7: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03772-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367480394

Routledge
Market: Advertising/Media Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 290pp
Hb: 978-1-138-19041-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-19042-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-64106-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138190412

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Alibaba

Canadian Cultural Policy in Transition

Infrastructuring Global China
Hong Shen, Carnegie Mellon University, USA
Series: Global Media Giants
This book examines the political-economic dynamics in the
development of a leading global Internet giant: Alibaba. It will
appeal to students and scholars of critical political economy of
media, global media and digital industries, communication,
technology and society, and internet studies. It will also be
relevant to policy-makers working in the arena of global internet
and trade policies.

Routledge
Market: Media Industries
July 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 100pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75530-0: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16905-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367755300

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by Devin Beauregard and Jonathan Paquette
Series: Routledge Studies in Media and Cultural Industries
This book offers a comprehensive overview of Canadian cultural
policy and research, at a time of transition and redefinition, to
establish a dialogue between conventional and emerging
foundations. Taking a historical view, the book informs insights
on current trends in policy and explores global debates
underpinning cultural policy studies within a local context. This
systematic and inclusive volume will appeal to academic
researchers, graduate students, managers of arts and culture
programs and institutions, and in the areas of cultural policy,
public administration, political science, cultural studies, film and
media studies, theatre and performance, and museum studies.
Routledge
Market: Cultural Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68059-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-13402-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367680596

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Chinese Internet Buzzwords

Consuming Utopia

Research on Network Languages in Internet Group Communication

Cultural Studies and the Politics of Reading

Zhou Yan
Series: Chinese Perspectives on Journalism and Communication

John Storey, University of Sunderland, UK
Series: Routledge Research in Cultural and Media Studies

This monograph is one of the first books to examine the
language of the internet in the Chinese context. By analysing
content and discourse, the author examines Chinese website
buzzwords since 2010, and reveals the mechanisms of
generation, as well as the cultural nature and political
characteristics of the phenomenon. Students and scholars of
Communication Studies and Journalism, as well as Culture
Studies should be greatly interested in this title.

In Consuming Utopia, John Storey builds on critical insights into
consumption and utopianism developed in two previous books
to elaborate what it means to read utopian fiction from the
critical perspective of cultural studies. With a critical focus on
social practices of reading rather than on the text itself, the book
advances a timely and relevant contribution to existing debates
on utopian fiction, offering new insights into how we might
understand the politics of utopian fiction. The book will be of
great interest to scholars and students in the areas of cultural
studies, literary studies, comparative literature, cultural politics,
utopian studies, and political theory.

Routledge
Market: communication studies/media studies/Chinese media
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 168pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04067-7: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19040-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032040677

Routledge
Market: Cultural Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-81877-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-01058-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367818777

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Climate Change and Journalism

Convergent Journalism

Negotiating Rifts of Time

Chinese Approaches

Edited by Henrik Bødker, Aarhus University, Denmark and
Hanna E. Morris, University of Pennsylvania, USA

Woody Bing Liu
Series: Chinese Perspectives on Journalism and Communication

This edited collection addresses climate change journalism from
the perspective of temporality, showcasing how various time
scales – from geology, meteorology, politics, journalism and
lived cultures – interact with journalism around the world. This
is an insightful resource for students and scholars in the fields
of journalism, media studies, environmental communication
and communications generally.

This book offers a panoramic view of the theories and practice
of convergent journalism in the Chinese media landscape.
Drawing from a plethora of cases, the author introduces
concepts, subjects and processes, and elaborates on media
components including text, visuals, audio, and video. In addition,
he discusses the application of search engine optimization,
hyperlinks in reporting, user interaction and user creation of
content. Aside from providing an in-depth theoretical analysis,
the book provides much guidance for practitioners.
Students, scholars and professionals of communication studies,
journalism, and media studies will benefit from this book.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 234pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54722-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09030-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367547226

Routledge
Market: communication studies/journalism/research method
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 264pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01017-5: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17678-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032010175

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Communication and Community in the New Media
Age

COVID-19 in International Media

Wang Bin
Series: China Perspectives
This book investigates the relationship between information
communication and community development in China in the
new media age, drawing on theoretical resources from
journalism, communication, urban sociology, community
management and the activities of social movements. The title
will appeal to academics and students studying communication
and social transition in China, new media and society, urban
sociology and public governance.

Routledge
Market: Communication Studies / Community Communication / Urban Sociology / Social Governance
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 278pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00686-4: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17517-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032006864

Global Pandemic Perspectives
Edited by John C. Pollock, The College of New Jersey, Ewing,
New Jersey, USA and Douglas A. Vakoch
Series: Routledge Research in Journalism
Covid-19 in International Media: Global Pandemic Responses is one
of the first books uniting an international team of scholars to
investigate how media address critical social, political, and health
issues connected to the 2020-21 COVID-19 outbreak. This book
will be of interest to students and faculty of communication
studies and journalism, departments of public health, sociology,
and social marketing.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 304pp
Hb: 978-1-032-02066-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-18170-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032020662

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Cyberpunk Culture and Psychology

Disrupting Investigative Journalism

Seeing through the Mirrorshades

Moment of Death or Dramatic Rebirth?

Anna McFarlane, University of Glasgow, UK
Series: Routledge Research in Cultural and Media Studies

Amanda Gearing
Series: Disruptions

This book traces developments in cyberpunk culture through a
close engagement with the novels of the ‘godfather of
cyberpunk’, William Gibson. Connecting his relational model of
‘gestalt’ psychology and imagery with that of the posthuman
networked identities found in cyberpunk, the author draws out
relations with key cultural moments of the last 40 years:
postmodernism, posthumanism, 9/11, and the Anthropocene.
Proposing an innovative model of reading through gestalt
psychology, this book will be of key importance to scholars and
students in the medical humanities, posthumanism, literary and
cultural studies, dystopian and utopian studies, and psychology.

This book makes the case for the enormous potential embodied
in investigative journalism if reporters collaborate in the digital
sphere and engage with emerging techniques and technologies.
This is a valuable text for students and scholars in the fields of
investigative journalism, media, and digital communication.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies / Literature
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 186pp
Hb: 978-0-367-53568-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08247-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367535681

15

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
June 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 140pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69001-4: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13998-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367690014

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Digital Capitalism

Essential Journalism

Media, Communication and Society Volume Three

The NCTJ Guide for Trainee Journalists

Christian Fuchs

Jonathan Baker

This third book in Christian Fuchs’s Media, Communication and
Society book series illuminates what it means to live in an age
of digital capitalism, analysing its various aspects, and engaging
with a variety of critical thinkers whose theories and approaches
enable a critical understanding of digital capitalism for media
and communication. Digital Capitalism illuminates how digital
capitalist society’s economy, politics, and culture work and
interact, making it essential reading for both students and
researchers in media, culture and communication studies and
related disciplines.

This book is a practical guide to all aspects of modern journalism
for anyone seeking to study for the NCTJ Diploma and become
a qualified journalist in the UK.
This book is a core resource for journalism trainees and
undergraduates, as well as for seasoned practitioners and
lecturers.

Routledge
Market: Media & Cultural Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 224pp
Hb: 978-1-032-11918-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-11920-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-22214-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032119182

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
June 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 466pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64590-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64589-2: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12534-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367645908

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Digital-Age Resistance

Essential Revision for A Level Film Studies

Journalism, Social Movements and the Media Dependence Model
Andrew Kennis
Series: Internationalizing Media Studies
This book examines, social movements, the mainstream news
media system and public policy to expose the realities of
trillion-dollar valued platform conglomerates, the pandemic and
the presidency of Donald Trump. The author places his analysis
within an international context which further develops a critical
paradigm, called the Media Dependence Model.
The book straddles disciplines including media, policy and
journalism studies, political economy and international and
political communication. It is a must-read for scholars, students,
policy advisers, media makers, social media enthusiasts,
grassroots activists, NGO’s and concerned citizens alike.
Routledge
Market: Media Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 440pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43525-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63851-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00385-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367435257

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Mark Dixon
This comprehensive revision guide contains everything students
need to know to succeed on their A Level Film Studies course.
With its practical approach and comprehensive scope, Essential
Revision for A Level Film is the ideal resource for students and
teachers.

Routledge
Market: Film Studies
July 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 346pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63450-6: £84.99
Pb: 978-0-367-63449-0: £16.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11924-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367634506

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Ethical Journalism

Foundations of Critical Theory

Adopting the Ethics of Care

Media, Communication and Society Volume Two

Joe Mathewson

Christian Fuchs

This book makes the case for the news media to take the lead
in combatting key threats to American society including racial
injustice, economic disparity, and climate change by adopting
an "ethics of care" in reporting practices.
This is an invaluable text for students and academics in the fields
of journalism ethics, media ethics and media law, as well as for
media professionals looking for a fresh perspective on practicing
ethical journalism.

This second volume of Christian Fuch’s Media, Communication
and Society book series outlines key concepts and contemporary
debates in critical theory. Written for a broad audience of
students and scholars, this book is an essential guide for readers
who are interested in how to think critically from perspectives
such as media and communication studies, sociology,
philosophy, political economy, and political science.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 176pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69076-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-69077-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14033-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367690762

Routledge
Market: Media & Cultural Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 264pp
Hb: 978-1-032-05786-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-05789-7: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-19918-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032057866

3rd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Film Studies

Front Page Scotland

The Basics

Newspapers and the Scottish Independence Referendum
Amy Villarejo, Cornell University, USA
Series: The Basics

David Patrick, University of the Free State, South Africa
Series: Routledge Focus on Journalism Studies

Film Studies: The Basics provides beginning students in film
studies, as well as lifelong film buffs, with the tools to pursue
film analysis, film history, and further inquiries into the medium.

This book provides a varied, thorough, and informative analysis of how newspapers covered
the 2014 Scottish independence referendum in its critical final months. Providing a wealth
of new observations, the book engages with the key themes and issues presented by a
variety of newspaper outlets. The book will be the first point of contact for readers interested
in the subject, providing an overview which is meticulously researched, authoritative and
engaging, offering broader insights in the areas of journalism, political communication,
and media studies.

Routledge
Market: Film Studies
November 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-13502-7: £85.00
Pb: 978-0-367-13501-0: £16.99
eBook: 978-0-429-02684-3
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-58495-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367135027

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
August 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-68600-0: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13825-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367686000

2nd Edition

First-Person Journalism

Gender and Media

A Guide to Writing Personal Nonfiction with Real Impact

Representing, Producing, Consuming

Martha Nichols
A first-of-its-kind guide for new media times, this book provides
practical, step-by-step instructions for writing first-person
features, essays, and digital content.
Written with a knowledge of the rapidly changing digital media
environment, First-Person Journalism is a key text for journalism
and media students interested in personal nonfiction, as well as
for early-career nonfiction writers looking to develop this
narrative form.

Routledge
Market: Journalism/Writing Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 228pp
Hb: 978-0-367-67648-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-67647-6: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-13218-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367676483

Tonny Krijnen, Erasmus University Rotterdam, the
Netherlands and Sofie Van Bauwel, Ghent University,
Belgium
Series: Communication and Society
This thoroughly revised second edition provides a critical
overview of the contemporary debates and discussions
surrounding gender and mediated communication. This is an
ideal textbook for students studying gender and media, and for
general courses on gender studies, sociology, cultural studies
and women’s studies.

Routledge
Market: Media/Communications
October 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33207-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-33209-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-31847-4
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-69540-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367332075

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Gender and Sexuality in the European Media

Horror Franchise Cinema

Exploring Different Contexts Through Conceptualisations of Age
Edited by Cosimo Marco Scarcelli, Despina Chronaki, Sara
De Vuyst and Sergio Villanueva Baselga
Series: Routledge Studies in European Communication Research
and Education
This edited collection brings together original empirical and
theoretical insights into the complex set of relations which exist
between age, gender, sexualities and the media in Europe. It
will be of interest to students and researchers in gender studies,
media studies, film and television, cultural studies, sexuality,
ageing, sociology, and education.

Edited by Mark McKenna, Bournemouth University, UK and
William Proctor, Bournemouth University, UK
Series: Routledge Advances in Film Studies
This book explores horror film franchising from a broad range
of interdisciplinary perspectives and considers the horror film’s
role in the history of franchising and serial fiction. Comprising
twelve chapters written by established and emerging scholars
in the field, this book redresses critical neglect towards horror
film franchising by discussing the forces and factors governing
its development across historical and contemporary terrain while
also examining text and reception practices. It will be of interest
to students and scholars of film studies, media and cultural
studies, franchise studies, audience/reception studies, horror
studies, production cultures, and film histories.

Routledge
Market: Media & Communication Studies
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40732-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-40734-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-367-80879-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367407322

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-18327-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-06083-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367183271

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Grupo Clarín

Immersion, Narrative, and Gender Crisis in Survival
Horror Video Games

From Argentine Newspaper to Convergent Media Conglomerate
Guillermo Mastrini, Martin Becerra and Ana Bizberge
Series: Global Media Giants

Andrei Nae, University of Bucharest, Romania
Series: Routledge Advances in Game Studies

From its emergence as a modest newspaper to becoming the
largest communication group in Argentina, and one of the main
communications groups in Latin America, this book examines
the media conglomerate Grupo Clarín. Ideal for students, scholars
and researchers of global media, political economy, and media
and communication, especially those with an interest in Latin
America.

This book investigates the narrativity of some of the most
popular survival horror video games and the gender politics
implicit in their storyworlds. In a thorough analysis of the genre
that draws upon detailed comparisons with the mainstream
action genre, Andrei Nae places his analysis firmly within a
political and social context. This book will appeal not only to
scholars working in game studies, but also to scholars of horror,
gender studies, popular culture, visual arts, genre studies and
narratology.

Routledge
Market: Media Industries
June 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 152pp
Hb: 978-0-367-50734-3: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05106-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367507343

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89411-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-01902-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367894115

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Hate Speech and Polarization in Participatory
Society

Independent Women

Edited by Marta Pérez-Escolar, Loyola University, Spain and
José Manuel Noguera-Vivo, UCAM, Spain
Series: Routledge Studies in Media, Communication, and Politics
This timely volume offers a comprehensive and rigorous
overview of the role of communication in the construction of
hate speech and polarization in the online and offline arena. The
book brings together an international team of experts, enabling
a broad, multidisciplinary approach that examines hate speech,
dislike, polarization, and enclave deliberation as cross axes that
influence offline and digital conversations. Offering thoughtful
and much-needed analysis, this collection will be of great interest
to scholars and students working in communication studies,
media studies, journalism, sociology, political science, political
communication, and cultural industries.
Routledge
Market: Media Studies / Communication Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62598-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10989-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367625986

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

17

From Film to Television
Edited by Claire Perkins, Monash University, Melbourne,
Australia and Michele Schreiber
"Independent" has functioned throughout film and television
history as an important euphemism for "feminist,". This volume
investigates how this connection plays out in a contemporary
environment that popular feminist discourse is constructing as
a golden age of television for women. The original essays in the
volume offer insights into how post-network television is being
valued as a new site of independent production for women.
The chapters in this book were originally published in a special
issue of Feminist Media Studies.
Routledge
Market: Media
June 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 134pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00898-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-17629-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032008981

New in Paperback

Companion Website

18

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Information

Interactive Documentary
Micky Lee, Suffolk University, USA
Series: Key Ideas in Media & Cultural Studies

Theory and Debate
Kate Nash, University of Leeds

This book provides a comprehensive, easy-to-understand
introductory guide to information, offering students the critical
tools they need to shift their positioning from consumers and
users to creators and critics. A thoughtful and comprehensive
overview, this is an ideal book for students and scholars of media
studies, information and society, and communication and
technology.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
July 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 194pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89776-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-85872-8: £24.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02105-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367897765

Tracing continuities in digital and documentary practices, this
book is a study of interactive documentary from the perspective
of documentary culture. Exploring the dizzy array of new
documentary forms that have emerged in the past ten years,
the book is grounded in the analysis of multiple, recent examples
of digital documentary work, drawing out the key issues that
the work raises. The book will be particularly valuable for students
and researchers keen to make connections between
documentary and digital media scholarship.

Routledge
Market: Media and Film Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 178pp
Hb: 978-1-138-63146-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-63147-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-20886-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138631465

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Insights on Peace and Conflict Reporting

Italian Neorealist Photography

Edited by Kristin Skare Orgeret
Series: Journalism Insights
As the first book in the Routledge Journalism Insights series, this
edited collection explores the possibilities and challenges
involved in contemporary reporting of peace and conflict.
Insights on Peace and Conflict Reporting is a powerful resource
for students and academics in the fields of global journalism,
foreign news reporting, conflict reporting, globalization, media,
and international communication.

Its Legacy and Aftermath
Antonella Russo
In Italy, photographic realism was only practiced for a decade – from 1940 to 1949, and by
the end of the 1950s had been reduced to cliché
Routledge
December 2021: 234 x 156: 256pp
Hb: 978-1-350-16225-9: £90.00
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781350162259

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 182pp
Hb: 978-0-367-85899-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-85900-8: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01562-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367858995

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Insights on Reporting Sports in the Digital Age

Journalism Education for the Digital Age

Ethical and Practical Considerations in a Changing Media Landscape

Promises, Perils, and Possibilities

Edited by Roger Domeneghetti
Series: Journalism Insights

Brian Creech, Temple University, USA
Series: Disruptions

This second book in the Routledge Journalism Insights series
examines the major practical and ethical challenges confronting
contemporary sports journalists which have emerged from, or
been exacerbated by, the use of digital and social media.
This book will be a useful resource to scholars and students
working in the fields of journalism, media, sports, and
communication, as well as to current sports journalism
practitioners interested in the future of a changing industry.

This book examines pressing debates concerning how and why
journalism education should respond to digital changes in and
around the industry, and questions market oriented ideology
and civic responsibility in the field. This insightful book is vital
reading for journalism educators and scholars, as well as
journalists and news executives, education scholars, and program
officers and decision-makers at journalism-adjacent foundations
and think tanks.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 204pp
Hb: 978-0-367-81947-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-81948-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01094-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367819477

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
May 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 142pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35988-1: £44.99
eBook: 978-0-429-34309-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367359881

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES

19

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Journalism Ethics at the Crossroads

Loving Fanfiction

Democracy, Fake News, and the News Crisis

Exploring the Role of Emotion in Online Fandoms

Roger Patching, Bond University, Australia and Martin Hirst

Brit Kelley, UC Davis, USA
Series: Routledge Studies in New Media and Cyberculture

This book provides journalism students with an easy-to-read yet
theoretically rich guide to the dialectics, contradictions,
problems, and promises encapsulated in the term ‘journalism
ethics’.
This is a key text for students of journalism, mass communication,
and media ethics, as well as for academics, researchers, and
communications professionals interested in contemporary
journalism ethics.

Loving Fanfiction explores emotion within the context of
fandoms, specifically online fanfiction. Through exploring fans’
narratives about themselves and the fanwork they produce and
consume, the author theorizes how identity, cognition, emotion,
the body, and embodiment come together in literacy
development and practices. This unique perspective on
emotions, love, and fandoms will be of significant interest to
scholars and students of media and communication studies, fan
studies, literature, creative writing, cultural studies, digital
humanities and literacy studies.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 310pp
Hb: 978-0-367-19727-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-19728-5: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-24289-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367197278

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
May 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 244pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89685-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02054-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367896850

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Language, Image and Power in Luso-Hispanic
Cultural Studies

Media and Public Attitudes Toward Migration in
Europe

Theory and Practice

A Comparative Approach
Edited by Susan Larson, Texas Tech University, USA
Series: Routledge Research in Cultural and Media Studies
This volume explores the history, evolution, and future of
Luso-Hispanic Cultural Studies as a discipline, a pedagogical
tool, and a set of working practices by bringing together a
diverse group of renowned specialists to examine how the field
has grown out of and radically reconsidered the basic premises
of British Cultural Studies. Providing keen insight and reflection,
this book is an essential read for scholars and students of Visual
and Film Studies, Latin American and Iberian Studies,
Luso-Brazilian Studies, Language and Culture Pedagogy, Global
Studies, and for anyone interested in Cultural Studies across the
Luso-Hispanic world.

Routledge
Market: Cultural Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 328pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48085-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-48086-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367480851

Edited by Jesper Strömbäck, Mid Sweden University,
Härnösand, Sweden, Christine E. Meltzer, Jakob-Moritz
Eberl, Christian Schemer and Hajo G. Boomgaarden
This comparative volume provides a comprehensive
cross-national account of media coverage and public attitudes
toward migration both into and within the European Union.
This is a valuable resource for academics, students, and
policymakers interested in media coverage of migration, news
framing effects, and public attitudes to migration generally.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-85782-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-01505-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367857820

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Love in Contemporary Cinema

6th Edition

Audiences and Representations of Romance

Media Law and Ethics

Benjamín de la Pava Vélez
Series: Routledge Advances in Film Studies

Roy L. Moore, Middle Tennessee State University, USA,
Michael D. Murray and Kyu Ho Youm

This book looks at social representations of romantic love as
portrayed in films and interpreted by their audiences, using
cinema as a means for analysing the state of romantic love today,
and the touchpoints and disconnects between its representation
on screen and the lived experiences of film audiences. Through
a media sociology lens, the book draws on primary audience
interviews analysis of five contemporary romantic films and the
meanings brought to and made from them by socially and
economically diverse audiences. It will have great resonance for
scholars and students of film studies and media studies, audience
studies, media sociology, philosophy, gender, and sexuality.

This comprehensive textbook provides a thoughtful introduction
to both the legal and ethical considerations relevant to students
pursuing careers in communication and media. The fully revised,
sixth edition expands upon the previous edition's exploration
of international and non-US law, introduces a new chapter on
digital and social media, and incorporates discussion of new
technologies and media throughout its coverage of core topics
such as privacy, intellectual property, defamation, and
commercial speech. This hybrid textbook is ideal for
undergraduate and graduate courses in media and
communication that combine law and ethics.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 176pp
Hb: 978-0-367-75852-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16428-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367758523

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Routledge
Market: Media Law
September 2021: 7 x 10: 690pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76421-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-74856-2: £84.99
eBook: 978-1-003-16687-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367764210

New in Paperback

Companion Website

20

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
3rd Edition

2nd Edition

Media Studies

Overcoming Bias

Texts, Production, Context

A Journalist's Guide to Culture & Context

Paul Long, Birmingham City University, UK, Beth Johnson,
Shana MacDonald, Schem Rogerson Bader and Tim Wall

Sue Ellen Christian
In this practical and engaging new edition, experienced reporter
and teacher Sue Ellen Christian offers a fully updated and fresh
take on reporting without bias, examining the way that we
categorize people, filter information and default to rehearsed
ways of thinking. Offering a concise, readable and highly
applicable guide to managing coverage of contemporary social
issues, this book is an ideal resource for undergraduate and
graduate students of journalism and early career journalists.

This thoroughly revised and updated third edition provides a
comprehensive introduction to the various approaches to the
field, explaining why media messages matter, how media
businesses prosper and why media is integral to defining
contemporary life. It is an essential introduction for
undergraduate and postgraduate students of media studies,
cultural studies, communication studies, film studies, the
sociology of the media and popular culture.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 564pp
Hb: 978-1-138-91439-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-91440-7: £39.99
eBook: 978-1-315-69083-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138914391

Routledge
Market: Journalism
June 2021: 6 x 9: 316pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40444-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-36695-7: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35617-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367404444

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Philosophical Theories of Political Cinema

2nd Edition

Mobile and Social Media Journalism

Angelo Emanuele Cioffi
Series: Routledge Advances in Film Studies

Anthony Adornato

This book utilizes philosophical tools to build up a framework
for the classification, analysis, and assessment of political cinema.
Grounded in analytic philosophy of art and cognitivist film
theory, with insights from political science, political philosophy,
epistemology, and cognitive science, the book presents a unique
analysis of the relation between films and the ‘political’. This
book will be of interest not just to film studies, film theory and
political philosophy scholars, but to anyone with an interest in
political film, aesthetic practice, and philosophy of art.

Now in its second edition, Mobile and Social Media Journalism
continues to be an essential resource for learning how journalists
and news organizations use mobile and social media to gather
news, distribute content, and engage with audiences.
This is a valuable resource for journalism students, as well as
media professionals seeking to update their skills.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 386pp
Hb: 978-1-032-03330-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46096-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18677-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032033303

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41924-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81687-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367419240

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Music Documentaries for Radio
Sam Coley
Drawing on both academic research and ‘real world’ practice,
this book offers an in-depth investigation into the production
of music documentaries broadcast on radio.
Music Documentaries for Radio is an ideal resource for students
and academics in the fields of radio studies, media production,
documentary-making and journalism studies.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 198pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22621-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-22622-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-27609-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367226213

6th Edition

Photography
Edited by Liz Wells, Plymouth University, UK
Now in its sixth edition, this seminal textbook examines key
debates in photographic theory and places them in their social
and political contexts. Written especially for students in further
and higher education and for introductory college courses, it
provides a coherent introduction to the nature of photographic
seeing. A fully updated resource information, including guides
to public archives and useful websites, full glossary of terms and
a comprehensive bibliography, plus additional resources at
routledgetextbooks.com/textbooks/9780367222758/ make this
an ideal introduction to the field.
Routledge
Market: Photography and Visual Culture
July 2021: 7.44 x 9.69: 488pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22274-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-22275-8: £36.99
eBook: 978-0-429-27418-3
Prev. Ed Hb: 978-0-415-85428-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367222741

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

3rd Edition

Photography in China

Principles of American Journalism

Science, Commerce and Communication

An Introduction

Oliver Moore
Series: Routledge History of Photography
Emphasizing the medium’s reception among several Chinese
constituencies, this book explores photography’s impact within
new discourses on science, as well its effects in social life, visual
modernity and the media during China’s transition from imperial
to republican government. General knowledge and academic
teaching of early modern Chinese visual culture stops short of
fitting photography into the larger context of visual practices
and theories.

Routledge
Market: Art History
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 296pp
Hb: 978-1-350-10804-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08634-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781350108042

Stephanie Craft, University of Illinois, USA and Charles N.
Davis
Designed to engage, inspire and challenge students while laying
out the fundamentals of the craft, this textbook introduces
readers to the core values of journalism and its singular role in
a democracy. Filled with relevant case studies, exercises, and
discussion questions that encourage critical thinking about
journalism and its role in society, this book helps students
become better-informed media consumers as well as more
mindful practitioners of journalism.
The accompanying companion website features
chapter-by-chapter flashcards, quizzes, and annotated weblinks
for students and a separate instructor resource section.
Routledge
Market: Journalism
May 2021: 7 x 10: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-815-36467-2: £140.00
Pb: 978-0-815-36469-6: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-351-10701-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815364672

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Populist Disinformation in Fragmented Information
Settings

Print Culture in Southern Africa
Edited by Caroline Davis, Oxford Brookes University, Archie
Dick, University of Pretoria, Elizabeth le Roux, University of
Pretoria and Dennis Walder, The Open University, UK
Series: Southern African Studies

Understanding the Nature and Persuasiveness of Populist and
Post-factual Communication
Michael Hameleers, University of Amsterdam, The
Netherlands
Series: Routledge Studies in Media, Communication, and Politics
In this highly relevant work, Dr. Michael Hameleers illuminates
the role of traditional and social media in shaping the political
consequences of populism and disinformation in a mediatized
era characterized by post-factual relativism and the perseverance
of a populist zeitgeist. This book is an essential text for students
and academics in communication, media studies, political
science, sociology, and psychology.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04781-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19466-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032047812

21

Print Culture in Southern Africa is concerned with the institutions
and processes informing textual production, circulation, and
consumption
in the region, over a broad historical period from
th
the late 18 century to the present day. The book is organised
around three closely related themes. The volume contributes
to current debates and opens up new and exciting ways of
furthering the study of postcolonial literature and African book
history.
The chapters included in this book were originally published in the Journal of Southern
African Studies.
Routledge
Market: Cultural Studies / African Studies
July 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 210pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62588-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10984-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367625887

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Posthuman Capitalism

3rd Edition

Dancing with Data in the Digital Economy

Qualitative Research Methods for Media Studies

Yasmin Ibrahim
Series: Routledge Studies in New Media and Cyberculture
Posthuman Capitalism critically reviews the manifestation of
capitalist agenda online by examining the phenomenon of the
‘posthuman’ in the data economy. Offering innovative and
interdisciplinary conceptualisations and vantage points on our
contemporary data society, this book will be a key text for
scholars and students in the areas of digital media,
communication studies, sociology, philosophy and social
psychology.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 174pp
Hb: 978-0-367-76353-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16660-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367763534

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Bonnie S. Brennen
This fully updated third edition provides students and researchers
with the tools they need to perform critically engaged,
theoretically informed research using methods that include
interviewing, focus groups, historical research, oral histories,
ethnography and participant observation, textual analysis and
digital research. A comprehensive and accessible guide for those
hoping to explore this rich vein of research methodology, this
book provides students and scholars with the all tools they need
to be able to work in today’s convergent media environment.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies / Mass Communication
October 2021: 6 x 9: 254pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64153-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-64150-4: £48.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12238-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367641535

New in Paperback

Companion Website

22

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Reappraising Local and Community News in the UK

Science in Movements

Media, Practice and Policy

Knowledge Control and Social Contestation in China’s Hydropower,
GMO and Nuclear Controversies

Edited by David Harte and Rachel Matthews
Series: Disruptions

Hepeng Jia
Series: Chinese Perspectives on Journalism and Communication

Drawing on expert contributions from around the UK, this collection brings together a
series of insights into the contemporary local and community news media landscape in
the UK.
Reappraising Local and Community News in the UK is a valuable resource for students and
scholars interested in local news and journalism, as well as for anyone interested in the
evolving local media landscape in the UK.
Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
September 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 144pp
Hb: 978-1-032-00188-3: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-17314-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032001883

This book analyses and compares the origins, evolutionary
patterns and consequences of different science and technology
controversies in China, including hydropower resistance, disputes
surrounding genetically modified organisms, and the nuclear
power debate. The book will be of value to the academics of
science communication, science and technology studies, political
science studies and sociology, as well as general readers
interested in China’s science controversies and social
movements.
Routledge
Market: Communication Studies/Science Communication/Social Movement/Science Controversies
in China
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-74909-5: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-003-16021-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367749095

Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Reflections on Feminist Communication and Media
Scholarship

Setting Up a Successful Photography Business

Theory, Method, Impact
Edited by Stine Eckert, Wayne State University, USA and
Ingrid Bachmann, Pontificia Universidad Católica de Chile,
Chile
This collection brings together ten of the most distinguished
feminist scholars whose work has been celebrated for its
excellence in helping to lay the foundation of feminist
communication and media research. A comprehensive and
inspiring resource for students and scholars of feminist media
and communication studies.

Routledge
Market: Media and Communication Studies
July 2021: 6 x 9: 204pp
Hb: 978-0-367-60987-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-60983-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10278-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367609870

Lisa Pritchard
This revised second edition of the best-selling handbook
provides practical, actionable insights on how to establish a
successful photography business in the current climate. Written
from the perspective of a photographer's agent, this book offers
the perfect viewpoint to honestly assess what works, what
doesn't, and why some photographers succeed where others
fail. Packed with useful templates and advice from leading
photographers and commissioners, this book is essential reading
for anyone who wants to be a professional photographer –
whether studying to become one, thinking of a change of career,
or wanting to know how to improve their existing photography
business.
Routledge
Market: Photography / Art and Visual Culture
November 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 232pp
Hb: 978-1-032-11061-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-350-05306-9: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-08664-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032110615

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Reimagining the Creative Industries

Smartphone Communication

Youth Creative Work, Communities of Care

Interactions in the App Ecosystem

Miranda Campbell, Ryerson University, Canada
This book documents the rise in youth creativity,
entrepreneurship, and collective strategies to address systemic
barriers and discrimination in the creative industries and create
an expanded, more diverse, inclusive, equitable, and caring field.
Anyone interested in thinking critically about the creative
industries, youth culture, community work, and creative
employment will be drawn to Campbell's incisive work.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
November 2021: 6 x 9: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46821-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46815-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03133-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367468217

Francisco Yus, University of Alicante, Spain
Series: Routledge Studies in New Media and Cyberculture
This book offers a unique model for understanding the cognitive
underpinnings, interactions and discursive effects of our evolving
use of smartphones in everyday app-mediated communication,
from text messages and gifs to images, video and social media
apps. Aimed primarily at scholars and graduate students of
communication, linguistics, pragmatics, media studies, and
sociology of mass media, Smartphone Communication traffics in
topics that will likewise engage upper-level undergraduate
students.
Routledge
Market: Media Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 328pp
Hb: 978-1-032-06066-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-20057-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032060668

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES

23

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Social Media Law and Ethics

The Gig Economy

Jeremy Harris Lipschultz

Workers and Media in the Age of Convergence

In this new textbook, social media professor Jeremy Lipschultz
introduces students to the study of social media law and ethics,
integrating legal concepts and ethical theories. Case studies,
discussion questions, and online resources help students engage
with the complexities and ambiguities of this future-oriented
area of media law, making it an ideal textbook for students of
media law, policy and ethics, mass media, and communication
studies.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
July 2021: 6 x 9: 370pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89769-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-43781-7: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-003-02101-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367897697

Edited by Brian Dolber, California State University Saint
Marcos, USA, Michelle Rodino-Colocino, Pennsylvania State
University, USA, Chenjerai Kumanyika, Rutgers University,
USA and Todd Wolfson, Rutgers University, USA
This edited collection examines the gig economy in the age of
convergence from a critical political economic perspective.
Contributions explore how media, technology, and labor are
converging to create new modes of production, as well as new
modes of resistance. This book will appeal to students and
scholars examining questions of technology, media, and labor
across media and communication studies, information studies,
and labor studies as well as activists, journalists, and policymakers.
Routledge
Market: Media & Communication Studies
May 2021: 6 x 9: 340pp
Hb: 978-0-367-69021-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-68622-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-14005-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367690212

Social Media Risk and the Law

The Journalism Behind Journalism

A Guide for Global Communicators

Going Beyond the Basics to Train Effective Journalists in a Shifting
Landscape

Susan Grantham, Griffith University and Mark Pearson,
Griffith University, Australia
Social media has many advantages for professional
communication – but it also carries considerable risks, including
legal pitfalls. This book equips students and communication
professionals with the knowledge and skills to help minimise
the risks that can arise when they post or host on social media.
Whether you are a corporate communicator, social media
manager, journalist, marketer, blogger or student you will find
this book an essential addition to your professional library as the
first reference point when social media and legal risks arise.
Routledge
Market: Social Media Law, Communication
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 188pp
Hb: 978-1-032-01800-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-032-01799-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18011-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032018003

Gina Baleria
In a world where today’s journalists need to know more than
just how to write, interview and research, this book provides a
practical, how-to approach for developing, honing, and
practicing the intangible skills that are critical to strong
journalism.
This is an invaluable text for courses in journalism skills at both
the undergraduate and graduate level and anyone training the
next generation of journalists.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 282pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55823-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55822-2: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09530-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367558239

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Teen TV

The Nanjing Massacre and the Making of Mediated
Trauma

Stefania Marghitu, Pitzer College, USA
Series: Routledge Television Guidebooks
Teen TV explores the history of television’s relationship to teens
as a desired, but elusive audience, and the ways in which
television has embraced youth subcultures, tracing the shifts in
American and global televisual and youth cultures. This book
will be of interest to students, scholars, and teachers interested
in television aesthetics, TV genres, pop culture, and youth culture,
as well as media and television studies.

Routledge
Market: Television Studies
May 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 246pp
Hb: 978-0-415-31585-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-71389-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-315-22964-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780415315852

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Hongtao Li and Shunming Huang
Series: China Perspectives
Drawing on cultural trauma theory, this book investigates how
collective memory of the Nanjing Massacre is fashioned in China
and how the mass media, political power and public praxis jointly
shape the politics and culture of memory in contemporary China.
The title will be an essential read for anyone interested in
memory studies, media and communication, and particularly
the collective memory of the Nanjing Massacre.

Routledge
Market: Memory Studies / Culural Memory / Media and Communication / Nanjing Massacre
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 304pp
Hb: 978-1-032-04843-7: £130.00
eBook: 978-1-003-19936-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032048437

New in Paperback

Companion Website

24

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Fashion Studies

The Routledge Companion to Media Industries

Edited by Eugenia Paulicelli, Veronica Manlow and
Elizabeth Wissinger
Series: Routledge Media and Cultural Studies Companions
This collection of essays contributes to an open dialogue
interrogating disciplinary boundaries in fashion, gathering
fashion studies research across disciplines from around the globe.
This is a comprehensive overview of the field, ideal not only for
undergraduate and post graduate fashion studies students, but
also for researchers and students in communication studies, the
humanities, gender and critical race studies, social sciences,
fashion design and business.

Edited by Paul McDonald
Series: Routledge Media and Cultural Studies Companions
Bringing together 49 chapters from leading experts in media
industries research, this major collection offers an authoritative
overview of the current state of scholarship while setting out
proposals for expanding, re-thinking and innovating the field.
Making a vital and significant contribution to media research,
this volume is essential reading for students and academics
seeking to understand and evaluate the work of the media
industries.

Routledge
Market: Fashion Studies
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 544pp
Hb: 978-0-367-20956-8: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-26440-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367209568

Routledge
Market: Media Studies, Communication Studies
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 568pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22526-1: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27534-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367225261

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Journalism Ethics

The Routledge Companion to Political Journalism

Edited by Lada Trifonova Price, Karen Sanders and Wendy
N. Wyatt
Series: Routledge Media and Cultural Studies Companions
The volume provides a comprehensive discussion of enduring
and emerging challenges to ethical journalism worldwide.
The Routledge Companion to Journalism Ethics serves as a
one-stop shop for journalism ethics scholars and students as
well as industry practitioners and experts.

Edited by James Morrison, Jen Birks and Mike Berry
Series: Routledge Media and Cultural Studies Companions
This international edited collection brings together the latest
research in political journalism, examining the ideological,
commercial, and technological forces that are transforming the
field and its evolving relationship with news audiences.
The Routledge Companion to Political Journalism is a valuable
resource for students and scholars of media studies, journalism
studies, political communication, and political science.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
August 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 544pp
Hb: 978-0-367-20647-5: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-26270-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367206475

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
September 2021: 6.85 x 9.69: 484pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24822-2: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28457-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367248222

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Media and Poverty

The Soft Power of the Korean Wave

Edited by Sandra L. Borden, Western Michigan University
Western Michigan University University of Michigan. USA
Series: Routledge Media and Cultural Studies Companions
Comprehensive and interdisciplinary, this collection explores
the complex, and often problematic, ways in which the news
media shapes perceptions of poverty. This is an ideal reference
for students and scholars of media, communication and
journalism who are studying topics involving the media and
social justice, as well as journalists, activists, and policy makers
working in these areas.
Routledge
Market: Journalism/Media Studies
July 2021: 7 x 10: 504pp
Hb: 978-0-367-26072-9: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29133-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367260729

Parasite, BTS and Drama
Edited by Youna Kim, American University of Paris, France
Series: Internationalizing Media Studies
At this fascinating historical moment, this timely collection
explores the new meaning of the Korean Wave and the process
of media production, representation, distribution and
consumption in a global context as a distinctive and complex
form of soft power. This collection is essential reading for
students and scholars interested in Korean popular culture and
in film, media, fandom and cultural industries more widely.

Routledge
Market: Media & Cultural Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-60912-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-60911-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10248-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367609122

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES

25

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Story of Australia

Transparency and Journalism

A New History of People and Place

A Critical Appraisal of a Disruptive Norm

Louise C Johnson, Deakin University, Australia, Tanja
Luckins, La Trobe University, Melbourne, Australia and David
Walker, Deakin University, Australia
The Story of Australia provides a fresh, engaging and
comprehensive introduction to Australia’s history and geography.
This new history of Australia integrates a rich body of scholarship
from many disciplines, drawing upon maps, novels, poetry, art,
music, diaries and letters, government and scientific reports,
newspapers, architecture and the land itself, engaging with
Australia in its historical, geographical, national and global
contexts. It is an ideal text for students, academics and general
readers with an interest in Australian history, geography, politics
and culture.
Routledge
Market: Media / Cultural Studies / History
August 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 264pp
Hb: 978-1-032-02950-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-760-29708-4: £32.99
eBook: 978-1-003-18597-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032029504

Michael Karlsson
Series: Disruptions
This book offers a comprehensive, authoritative, and accessible
introduction to journalistic transparency.
Transparency and Journalism is an important resource for students
and scholars in the field of journalism and media studies, as well
as for journalists and researchers interested in delving into an
ever-relevant topic for the field.

Routledge
Market: Media/Journalism Studies
August 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35616-3: £44.99
eBook: 978-0-429-34064-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367356163

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The World of Marvel Comics

3rd Edition

Understanding Communication Research Methods

Andrew J. Friedenthal
Series: Imaginary Worlds

Stephen M. Croucher, Massey University, New Zealand and
Daniel Cronn-Mills, Minnesota State University, Mankato,
USA

A detailed study of the history and long-lasting influence of
Marvel Comics, this book explores the ways Marvel’s truly unique
comic book world reflects real world issues and controversies
alongside believable, psychologically-motivated characters.
Andrew J. Friedenthal has crafted a groundbreaking, engaging,
and thoughtful examination of how this particular story world
combines intricate world-building with responsiveness to real
world events, which will be of interest to scholars and enthusiasts
of not just comics studies, but also the fields of transmedia
studies and imaginary worlds.
Routledge
Market: Media Studies
September 2021: 5.06 x 7.81: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-50721-3: £52.99
eBook: 978-1-003-05100-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367507213

Using an engaging how-to approach that draws from
scholarship, real-life, and popular culture, this textbook, now in
its third edition, offers students practical reasons why they should
care about research methods and offers a practical guide to
actually conducting research themselves. This textbook is perfect
for students and scholars using critical, cultural, interpretive,
qualitative, quantitative and positivist research methods, as well
as students of communication studies more generally. It also
offers dedicated student and instructor resources. These include
links, videos, outlines and activities, recommended readings,
test questions, and more.
Routledge
Market: Communication/Research Methods
September 2021: 7 x 10: 368pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62368-5: £160.00
Pb: 978-0-367-62366-1: £69.99
eBook: 978-1-003-10912-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367623685

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Transformative Media Pedagogies

Unproduction Studies and the American Film
Industry

Edited by Paul Mihailidis, Emerson College, USA, Sangita
Shresthova, University of Southern California, USA and
Megan Fromm, Grand Junction High School, USA
Exploring the concept of individual and collective transformation
as the underlying driver for media pedagogy, this book offers
valuable insights and practical strategies for implementing
transformative media pedagogies across learning environments
and civic ecosystems. This book will be of interest to any media
educators, researchers, practitioners, and entrepreneurs seeking
to implement transformative media pedagogies that support
equitable and just civic futures.
Routledge
Market: Media Studies
September 2021: 6 x 9: 208pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46804-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-46798-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03124-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367468040

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

James Fenwick, Sheffield Hallam University, UK
Series: Routledge Focus on Film Studies
This book makes the case for unproduction studies, the study
of films left unmade, unseen, or unreleased, as a radical discipline
with the potential to uncover the American film industry's
shadow history. Using the PCA records housed at the Margaret
Herrick Library as a case study, the book explores archives and
archival methods as tools to construct a shadow history that
recovers forgotten figures in film history, providing explanations
for structural forces that contributed to the unmade. It will be
an essential read for scholars interested in film and media history,
film production, and creative practice, as well as for archivists
and archival researchers.
Routledge
Market: Film Studies
August 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 152pp
Hb: 978-1-032-07221-0: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-20611-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781032072210

New in Paperback

Companion Website

26

MEDIA & CULTURAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Videogames and the Gothic

Wikipedia and the Representation of Reality

Ewan Kirkland, University of Brighton, UK.
Series: Routledge Advances in Game Studies

Zachary J. McDowell, University of Illinois at Chicago, US and Matthew A. Vetter,
Indiana University of Pennsylvania, USA

This book explores the many ways Gothic literature and media
have informed videogame design. Through a series of detailed
case studies, the author illustrates the ways particular tropes of
Gothic culture have been appropriated by and transformed
within digital games. Arguing for close proximity between Gothic
culture and the videogame medium itself, this book will be a
key contribution to both Gothic and digital game scholarship;
as such, it will have resonance with scholars and students in
both areas, as well as those interested in Gothic novels, media
and popular culture, digital games and interactive fiction.

A contemporary examination of what information is represented, how that information is
presented, and who gets to participate (and serve as gatekeeper) in the world's largest
online repository for information, Wikipedia. An important and timely contribution to the
field of media and communication studies, this book will appeal to academics and
researchers interested in digital disinformation, information literacy, and representation
on the Internet, as well as students studying these topics.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies
September 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 180pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46022-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02650-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367460228

Routledge
Market: Media and Communication Studies
August 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55570-2: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09408-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367555702

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Visual and Cultural Identity Constructs of Global
Youth and Young Adults
Situated, Embodied and Performed Ways of Being, Engaging and
Belonging
Edited by Fiona Blaikie, Brock University, Canada
Series: Routledge Research in Cultural and Media Studies
This collection brings together the ideas of key global scholars
focusing on the lives of youth and young adults, examining their
visual and cultural identity constructs and the impacts of place,
gender, sexuality, race, culture, and class on these identities. This
truly interdisciplinary and international collection will have
resonance not just within cultural and media studies, but also
in education, anthropology, sociology, gender studies, child and
youth studies, visual culture, and communication studies.

Routledge
Market: Media Studies/Education
June 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 292pp
Hb: 978-0-367-51949-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05582-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367519490

4th Edition

Writing for Journalists
Matt Swaine, Harriett Gilbert and Gavin Allen
Series: Media Skills
Thoroughly revised and updated, the fourth edition of Writing
for Journalists focuses on the craft of journalistic writing, offering
invaluable insight on how to hook readers and keep them to
the end of your article.
This is an essential guide for all journalism students and
early-career journalists. It also has much to offer established
journalists looking to develop their writing and lead editorial
teams.

Routledge
Market: Journalism, English and Media
July 2021: 6.14 x 9.21: 260pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36856-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-36857-9: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35176-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367368562

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Vivendi
A Key Player in Global Entertainment and Media
Philippe Bouquillion, Université Paris-XIII, France
Series: Global Media Giants
This book identifies and analyses the main socio-economic
trends that characterize Vivendi, the French mass media
conglomerate, and explores how they have oriented its
development and evolution. This book will be of interest to
students, scholars and researchers of global media, media and
cultural industries, and political economy.

Routledge
Market: Media Industries
June 2021: 5.5 x 8.5: 126pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55782-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09511-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367557829

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY TITLE
"Suffering Sappho!” ........................................................... 13
3D Audio ................................................................................... 2

Alibaba ................................................................................... 13
American Women Activists and
Autobiography ...................................................................... 8
Applied Mass Communication Theory ....................... 8
Artificial Intelligence in Cultural Production ........... 13

Figures of Entanglement ................................................... 9
Film Studies .......................................................................... 16
First-Person Journalism ................................................... 16
Foley Grail, The ....................................................................... 5
Fostering Employee Buy-in Through Effective
Leadership Communication ............................................ 9
Foundations of Critical Theory ..................................... 16
Freelance Photographer’s Guide To Success,
The .............................................................................................. 7
Front Page Scotland ......................................................... 16

B

G

Branded Content ................................................................ 13
Broadcast Journalism ......................................................... 6

Gender and Media ............................................................. 16
Gender and Sexuality in the European
Media ...................................................................................... 17
Getting to Work with the Avid S6 ................................... 4
Gig Economy, The .............................................................. 23
Global Perspectives on NGO Communication for
Social Change ........................................................................ 9
Grey Behaviors after Logical Fallacies in Public and
Professional Communication ......................................... 9
Grupo Clarín ......................................................................... 17

A

C
Canadian Cultural Policy in Transition .................... 13
Cheerful Subversive's Guide to Independent
Filmmaking, The ................................................................... 5
Chinese Internet Buzzwords .......................................... 14
Cinematic Articulation in Motion Graphics .............. 4
Cinematic Storytelling ........................................................ 4
Cinematography: Theory and Practice ....................... 4
Climate Change and Journalism ................................ 14
Communicating Authority in Interorganizational
Collaboration ......................................................................... 8
Communication and Community in the New Media
Age ........................................................................................... 14
Complete Guide to Photorealism for Visual Effects,
Visualization and Games, The ........................................ 5
Complete Guide to Television, Field and Digital
Producing, A ......................................................................... 13
Composing Audiovisually ................................................. 2
Consuming Utopia ............................................................ 14
Convergent Journalism ................................................... 14
COVID-19 in International Media ............................... 14
Creative Electronic Music Producer, The ..................... 3
Cyanotype Toning ................................................................ 7
Cyberpunk Culture and Psychology ........................... 15

D
Designing Software Synthesizer Plugins in
C++ ............................................................................................ 2
Designing Technical and Professional
Communication ................................................................... 8
Digital Capitalism .............................................................. 15
Digital Cinematography ................................................... 4
Digital-Age Resistance ..................................................... 15
Disrupting Investigative Journalism .......................... 15
Doing Ethics in Media ......................................................... 8
Doing Research in Sound Design .................................. 2
Drum Sound and Drum Tuning ..................................... 2
Dynamics of Political Communication, The ........... 11

E
Engaging Employees through Strategic
Communication ................................................................... 8
Engaging Research Communities in Writing
Studies ....................................................................................... 9
Engaging Theories in Interpersonal
Communication ................................................................... 9
Essential Journalism ......................................................... 15
Essential Revision for A Level Film Studies ............... 15
Ethical Journalism ............................................................. 16

F

H
Hate Speech and Polarization in Participatory
Society ..................................................................................... 17
Horror Franchise Cinema ............................................... 17

I
Immersion, Narrative, and Gender Crisis in Survival
Horror Video Games ......................................................... 17
Independent Women ....................................................... 17
Information .......................................................................... 18
Insights on Peace and Conflict Reporting ............... 18
Insights on Reporting Sports in the Digital
Age ........................................................................................... 18
Integrated Storytelling by Design .................................. 4
Interactive Documentary ............................................... 18
Italian Neorealist Photography ................................... 18

J
Journalism Behind Journalism, The ........................... 23
Journalism Education for the Digital Age ............... 18
Journalism Ethics at the Crossroads .......................... 19

L
Language, Image and Power in Luso-Hispanic
Cultural Studies ...................................................................
Leveraging Technology in Leadership
Communication .................................................................
Love in Contemporary Cinema ....................................
Loving Fanfiction ...............................................................
Loving Writing .....................................................................

10
19
19
10

M
Managing a Video Production Company ................. 5
Media and Public Attitudes Toward Migration in
Europe ..................................................................................... 19
Media Law and Ethics ...................................................... 19
Media Studies ...................................................................... 20
Mobile and Social Media Journalism ........................ 20
Music Documentaries for Radio .................................. 20

N

Complimentary Exam Copy

19

Nanjing Massacre and the Making of Mediated
Trauma, The ......................................................................... 23
Nonverbal Communication .......................................... 10

O
Overcoming Bias ................................................................ 20

P
Performing Electronic Music Live ................................... 2
Persuasion in Your Life ..................................................... 10
Philosophical Theories of Political Cinema ............. 20
Photo Student Handbook, The ....................................... 7
Photography ........................................................................ 20
Photography in China ..................................................... 21
Political Communication in the Time of
Coronavirus .......................................................................... 10
Populist Disinformation in Fragmented Information
Settings ................................................................................... 21
Posthuman Capitalism ................................................... 21
Principles of American Journalism ............................. 21
Principles of Strategic Communication ................... 10
Print Culture in Southern Africa ................................... 21
Profession and Practice of Technical Communication,
The ............................................................................................ 12
Promoting Urban Social Justice through Engaged
Communication Scholarship ....................................... 11

Technical Communication ............................................
Teen TV ...................................................................................
Transformative Media Pedagogies ............................
Transparency and Journalism .....................................

27
11
23
25
25

U
Understanding Communication Research
Methods ................................................................................. 25
Understanding Game Scoring ........................................ 3
Unproduction Studies and the American Film
Industry ................................................................................... 25

V
Videogames and the Gothic ......................................... 26
Visual and Cultural Identity Constructs of Global Youth
and Young Adults .............................................................. 26
Vivendi .................................................................................... 26

W
What IS News? ....................................................................... 6
Wikipedia and the Representation of Reality .......... 26
World of Marvel Comics, The ........................................ 25
Writing for Journalists ...................................................... 26
Writing for Visual Media .................................................... 5

Q
Qualitative Research Methods for Media
Studies .................................................................................... 21

R
Reappraising Local and Community News in the
UK .............................................................................................. 22
Reflections on Feminist Communication and Media
Scholarship ........................................................................... 22
Reimagining the Creative Industries .......................... 22
Routledge Companion to Fashion Studies,
The ............................................................................................ 24
Routledge Companion to Journalism Ethics,
The ............................................................................................ 24
Routledge Companion to Media and Poverty,
The ............................................................................................ 24
Routledge Companion to Media Industries,
The ............................................................................................ 24
Routledge Companion to Political Journalism,
The ............................................................................................ 24
Routledge Handbook of Health Communication,
The ............................................................................................ 12

S
Science in Movements ..................................................... 22
Science in the Media ......................................................... 11
Setting Up a Successful Photography
Business .................................................................................. 22
Smartphone Communication ..................................... 22
Social Media Law and Ethics ........................................ 23
Social Media Risk and the Law ..................................... 23
Soft Power of the Korean Wave, The .......................... 24
Sound and Recording ......................................................... 3
Sound Inventions .................................................................. 3
Speaking With One Voice ............................................... 11
Story of Australia, The ...................................................... 25
Strategic Sport Communication ................................. 11

T

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

28

INDEX BY AUTHOR

A

Jia, Hepeng ............................................................................ 22
Johnson, Louise .................................................................. 25

Abate, Michelle Ann ........................................................ 13
Adornato, Anthony ........................................................... 20
Andrews, Deborah C. ......................................................... 8

K

B
Baker, Jonathan ................................................................... 15
Baleria, Gina ........................................................................... 23
Balzotti, Jon ........................................................................... 11
Beauregard, Devin ............................................................ 13
Benoit-Barné, Chantal ..................................................... 11
Betancourt, Michael ............................................................ 4
Bigelow, Todd ......................................................................... 7
Bin, Wang ................................................................................ 14
Blaikie, Fiona ......................................................................... 26
Borden, Sandra L. ............................................................... 24
Bouquillion, Philippe ....................................................... 26
Braithwaite, Dawn O. .......................................................... 9
Brennen, Bonnie S. ............................................................ 21
Brett, Thomas .......................................................................... 3
Brewer, Paul R ...................................................................... 11
Brown, Blain ............................................................................. 4
Burgoon, Judee K .............................................................. 10
Bødker, Henrik ..................................................................... 14

C
Campbell, Miranda ...........................................................
Christian, Sue Ellen ...........................................................
Cioffi, Angelo Emanuele ................................................
Cleary, Yvonne .....................................................................
Coley, Sam .............................................................................
Coombs, W. Timothy .......................................................
Craft, Stephanie ..................................................................
Creech, Brian .........................................................................
Croucher, Stephen M. .....................................................
Cruikshank, Sally Ann ......................................................

22
20
20
12
20
11
21
18
25
13

D
Davis, Caroline ..................................................................... 21
Dinur, Eran ................................................................................ 5
Dixon, Mark ............................................................................ 15
Dolber, Brian ......................................................................... 23
Dollins, Mark ............................................................................ 8
Domeneghetti, Roger ..................................................... 18

E
Eckert, Stine ........................................................................... 22
Enns, Mackenzie .................................................................... 3

F
Fenwick, James ................................................................... 25
Filimowicz, Michael ............................................................. 2
Friedenthal, Andrew J. .................................................... 25
Friedmann, Anthony .......................................................... 5
Fuchs, Christian ................................................................... 15
Fuchs, Christian ................................................................... 16

G
Gamble, Christopher N. .................................................... 9
Gearing, Amanda ............................................................... 15
Golaz, Annette ........................................................................ 7
Grantham, Susan ................................................................ 23

H
Hameleers, Michael .......................................................... 21
Hardy, Jonathan ................................................................. 13
Harris, Louise ........................................................................... 2
Harte, David ........................................................................... 22
Hermes, Kirsten ...................................................................... 2
Holtzhausen, Derina ........................................................ 10
Hopkin, Bart .............................................................................. 3
Horner, Garin ........................................................................... 7

I
Ibrahim, Yasmin .................................................................. 21

J

Karlsson, Michael ................................................................ 25
Kelley, Brit ............................................................................... 19
Kennis, Andrew ................................................................... 15
Kim, Carolyn Mae ............................................................... 10
Kim, Youna ............................................................................. 24
Kirkland, Ewan ...................................................................... 26
Kord, Homayoon ................................................................... 9
Krijnen, Tonny ...................................................................... 16

L
Larson, Susan ........................................................................
Lee, Micky ...............................................................................
Li, Hongtao ............................................................................
Lipschultz, Jeremy Harris ..............................................
Liu, Woody Bing .................................................................
Long, Paul ...............................................................................

19
18
23
23
14
20

M
Marghitu, Stefania ............................................................. 23
Mastrini, Guillermo ............................................................ 17
Mathewson, Joe ................................................................. 16
McDonald, Paul ................................................................... 24
McDowell, Zachary J. ....................................................... 26
McFarlane, Anna ................................................................ 15
McKenna, Mark .................................................................... 17
McMahon, Tim P. .................................................................. 9
Mihailidis, Paul ..................................................................... 25
Mirvish, Dan ............................................................................. 5
Moore, Oliver ........................................................................ 21
Moore, Roy L. ........................................................................ 19
Morrison, James .................................................................. 24

Strömbäck, Jesper ............................................................. 19
Stump, ASC, David ............................................................... 4
Swaine, Matt ......................................................................... 26

T
Theme Ament, Vanessa .................................................... 5
Thompson, Teresa L. ........................................................ 12
Toulson, Rob ............................................................................ 2

V
Van Aelst, Peter ................................................................... 10
Vaughan-Mountford, Tom .............................................. 5
Villanueva, George ............................................................ 11
Villarejo, Amy ........................................................................ 16

W
Wahl, Shawn T. .................................................................... 10
Wells, Liz .................................................................................. 20

Y
Yan, Zhou ............................................................................... 14
Yong Jin, Dal ......................................................................... 13
Yus, Francisco ....................................................................... 22

N
Nae, Andrei ............................................................................ 17
Nash, Kate ............................................................................... 18
Nichols, Martha ................................................................... 16

O
Ostman, Heather ................................................................... 8

P
Patching, Roger .................................................................. 19
Paterson, Justin ...................................................................... 2
Patrick, David ........................................................................ 16
Paulicelli, Eugenia .............................................................. 24
Paulsen, Klaus ......................................................................... 4
Pava Vélez, Benjamín de la .......................................... 19
Perkins, Claire ....................................................................... 17
Perloff, Richard M. .............................................................. 11
Phelps, Johanna .................................................................... 9
Pirkle, Will C. ............................................................................. 2
Pollock, John C. ................................................................... 14
Pompper, Donnalyn ........................................................... 6
Price, Lada Trifonova ....................................................... 24
Pritchard, Lisa ....................................................................... 22
Pérez-Escolar, Marta ......................................................... 17

R
Rice, Rebecca M. .................................................................... 8
Roberts, Chris .......................................................................... 8
Robotham, Thomas ............................................................ 4
Rosenberry, Jack .................................................................... 8
Rumsey, Francis ..................................................................... 3
Russo, Antonella ................................................................. 18

S
Scarcelli, Cosimo Marco ................................................. 17
Schulkey, Curt ......................................................................... 4
Shaw, Wendy M.K. ............................................................. 10
Shen, Hong ............................................................................ 13
Skare Orgeret, Kristin ....................................................... 18
Sorce, Giuliana ........................................................................ 9
Stewart, Peter .......................................................................... 6
Storey, John ........................................................................... 14

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

ISBN: 978-1-032-15780-1

